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	2020
	2021
	2022

	  
	Sum.
	Fall
	Winter
	Spring
	Sum.
	Fall
	Winter
	Spring
	Sum.
	Fall

	A. Plan for Term
	Dec
	March
	June
	Sept
	Dec
	March
	June
	Sept
	Dec
	March

	B. Course Proposals Due to Prog Assoc
	1/31
	4/13
	7/27
	10/9
	1/29
	4/12
	7/26
	10/8
	1/28
	4/11

	C. Catalog to Printer 
	4/6
	7/3
	10/21
	1/11
	4/5
	7/1
	10/20
	1/10
	4/4
	6/30

	D. Catalog “Deliver By” Date
	5/4
	7/31
	11/18
	2/8
	5/3
	7/29
	11/17
	2/7
	5/2
	7/28

	E. Registration Begins
	5/22
	8/18
	11/30
	2/24
	5/24
	8/16
	11/29
	2/22
	5/23
	8/15

	F. Registration Ends
	6/1
	8/26
	12/8
	3/3
	6/1
	8/24
	12/7
	3/2
	5/31
	8/23

	G. Lottery Run Date
	6/8
	9/8
	1/5
	3/10
	6/8
	9/7
	1/4
	3/9
	6/7
	9/6

	H. Term Begins
	6/22
	9/21
	1/25
	3/29
	6/21
	9/20
	1/24
	3/28
	6/20
	9/19

	I. Term Ends
	7/31
	11/13
	2/19
	5/21
	7/30
	11/12
	2/18
	5/20
	7/29
	11/11
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  OLLI  Programming,  Catalog and Registration Deadlin es   201 9 - 2021     (Updated:  7 /2020 )    

 2020  2021  2022  

    Sum.  Fall  Winter  Spring  Sum.  Fall  Winter  Spring  Sum .  Fall  

A.  Plan for Term  Dec  March  June  Sept  Dec  March  June  Sept  Dec  March  

B . Course Proposals Due to Prog  Assoc  1/31  4/13  7/2 7  10/9  1/29  4/1 2  7/26  10/8  1/28  4/11  

C . Catalog to Printer   4/6  7/3  10/21  1/1 1  4/ 5  7/ 1  10/20  1/10  4/4  6/30  

D . Catalog “Deliver By” Date  5/4  7/31  11/18  2/8  5/ 3  7/29  11/17  2/7  5/2  7/28  

E . Registration  Begins  5/2 2  8/18  11/30  2/2 4  5/2 4  8/1 6  11/29  2/22  5/23  8/15  

F . Registration Ends  6/ 1  8/26  12/8  3/ 3  6/ 1  8/2 4  12/7  3/2  5/31  8/23  

G . Lottery Run Date  6/8  9/8  1/ 5  3/10  6/8  9/ 7  1/4  3/9  6/7  9/6  

H . Term Begins  6/22  9/21  1/2 5  3/29  6/2 1  9/2 0  1/24  3/28  6/20  9/19  

I . Term Ends  7/31  11/13  2/19  5/2 1  7/3 0  11/1 2  2/18  5/20  7/29  11/11  

 

